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HOOD CANAL COORDINATING COUNCIL 
APPROVED BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2019 MEETINGS SCHEDULE 

Meeting times are 1:00 to 4:00 p.m.*  
 

Dates Locations 

Wed. 16 January 2019 
previously approved 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 20 February 2019 
Canceled 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 20 March 2019  
 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 17 April 2019 HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 15 May 2019 
Canceled 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 12 June 2019 
Canceled 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 17 July 2019 
Regular Meeting and 
Citizens' Committee Meeting 

Oxford Suites, 9550 NW Silverdale Way, 
Silverdale, WA 
 

Wed. 14 August 2019  
Annual Meeting and Regular Meeting 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 18 September 2019 HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 16 October 2019 
*1:00 to 2:30 p.m.  

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 13 November 2019 HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina  

Wed. 11 December 2019 
 

HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

Wed. 15 January 2020 HCCC office, 17791 Fjord Drive NE, Ste. 124, 
Poulsbo, WA at Liberty Bay Marina 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/CNbrWKKXUAq

